



BILL TO: SPINNING WHEELS EXPRESS 152 LYNNWAY SUITE 2D LYNN, MA 01902 INVOICE DATE: 12/04/2024 INVOICE #: R67870 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 01/04/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
12/02/2024		2145 Cedar St, Fremont, OH 43420, USA - 31 Sage Ct, Shelburne, VT 05482, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL	
\$1,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

	XPRESS			C	arrier R			
Brokerage	Division				ad #. 04	0500		
Bill To: SPINNING WHEEL	S EXPRESS			LC	oad #: 349	9298		
152 LYNNWAY				50	hadulad Die	kun Datas 12/2/	2024 42:00 414	
LYNN, MA 01902						kup Date: 12/2/2		
Phone: (781)598-2323	<b>FAX:</b> (781)5	598-5180	)	Sc	heduled De	livery Date: 12/3	/2024 12:00 AM	
Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC			Atten				Driver:	
Phone: (630)485-7370   Fax: (630)485-6980				ment: /Traile	r#·		Drivers #: Cell #:	
Load Instructions:			maon	mane				
Pickup Company ARD	AGH GROUP			Sc	hed Arrival	12/02/24 00:00	Sched Depa	art 12/02/24 00:00
Address 2145	CEDAR STREET, FR	REMONT	, OH 43420	)				
Contact CHA	D/THOMAS			C	Office Hours	6	Phone	<b>#</b> (419)334-446
Directions								
Notes 24/7-FCFS -PLATE	TRAILER - DRIVER	2 PU# 20	148716					
Goods	E TRAILER - DRIVER <b>Value</b>	202 Qty	48716 Pieces	Plts	Weight		PO #	APPT #
Notes 24/7-FCFS -PLATE Goods EMPTY CANS			Pieces	<b>Pits</b> 25.0	<b>Weight</b> 7,550.0		PO #	APPT #
Goods EMPTY CANS		Qty 0	Pieces	25.0	7,550.0	12/03/24 00:00	-	
Goods EMPTY CANS Drop Company FIDD	Value	Qty 0 CO.	<b>Pieces</b> 0.00	25.0	7,550.0	12/03/24 00:00	-	
Goods EMPTY CANS Drop Company FIDE Address 31 S Contact BILL	Value	Qty 0 CO.	<b>Pieces</b> 0.00	25.0 Sc	7,550.0		Sched Depa	<b>irt</b> 12/03/24 00:0
Goods EMPTY CANS Drop Company FIDD Address 31 S	Value	Qty 0 CO.	<b>Pieces</b> 0.00	25.0 Sc	7,550.0 hed Arrival		Sched Depa	<b>irt</b> 12/03/24 00:00
Goods EMPTY CANS Drop Company FIDE Address 31 S Contact BILL	Value DLEHEAD BREWING ( AGE COURT, SHELE Y/JON	Qty 0 CO. BURNE, N	<b>Pieces</b> 0.00	25.0 Sc	7,550.0 hed Arrival		Sched Depa	<b>irt</b> 12/03/24 00:00
Goods EMPTY CANS Drop Company FIDD Address 31 S Contact BILL Directions	Value DLEHEAD BREWING ( AGE COURT, SHELE Y/JON	Qty 0 CO. BURNE, N	<b>Pieces</b> 0.00	25.0 Sc	7,550.0 hed Arrival		Sched Depa	APPT # art 12/03/24 00:00 # (802)399-299

Pursuant to our verbal agreement of 12/2/2024 between CHERYL JOHNSON of SPINNING WHEELS EXPRESS hereafter referred to as the BROKER, and ZIGI FREIGHT INC hereafter referred to as CARRIER: both parties agree that BROKERS Load number 349598 will be moving between the locations above.

Charge				Amount
CONTRACTED	FLAT AMOUNT			\$1,800.00
		Total Agre	ed to Char	<b>ges</b> \$1,800.00
BY:		BY:	CH	ERYL JOHNSON
Carrier:		Company:	SPINNIN	G WHEELS EXPRESS
Title:		Title:		Broker
Phone:	Fax:	Phone: (781)5	598-2323	Fax: (781)598-5180
Authorized Signature: 5	amm Stanojevic			

	(Signature)	(Si	
AGENT (Signaure) CARRIER NAME	the above packaged, and are in applicable partment of	Freight bill submitted for payment to na characteristic characteri	RECEIVED BY: BUILT IN Fright bill exceptions: USBEV-AP
Ardagh Metal Packaging USA Corp. (SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNOR)		he Carrier subject to the classific oper hereby certifies that the aboy- belied, and are in proper condi- t of transportation. Shipper furt dring including those terms and c and conditions are hereby agreed	B. The property described above has been received by the Carrier subject to the classifications and Tariffs in B. The property described subject to the classifications and Tariffs in effect of the disorder of the subject and the subjec
Subject to Section 7 of the conditions of the applicable bill olding, if this simplenet is be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign in the space broughteetory. The carine shall write the provide the sign and all other lawful changes.		Camper In apparent good order worked marked consistent and approximative contract to mean an approximative contract to mean an approximative contract to mean approximative contractive to self contract to the service to be performed incerture service to be performed in the service service to be performed in the service service service to be performed in the service service service service to be performed in the service servi	ontents ontents he Car he Car ion of t ion des interes assific assifica
2840 => 7537	F 0	PLACARDS TENDERED V/N	25 <== TOTAL PACKAGES PL
	bioterrorism act	for questions related to the B	The following phone number is only to be used for questions related to the Bioterrorism act Ph; 773-399-3207 Fax: 773-399-3944
		: 5,497,900	Covered by one or more of the following patents:
30629 702026630632 30621 702026630624 30613 702026630616	702026630636 702026630634 702026630629 702026630632 702026630627 702026630626 702026630621 702026630624 702026630619 702026630617 702026630613 702026630616	702026630635 702026630636 702026630628 702026630627 702026630620 702026630619	Pallet numbers: 702026630638 702026630633 702026630635 702026630638 702026630634 702026630629 702026630632 702026630631 702026630630 702026630625 702026630628 702026630627 702026630626 702026630621 702026630622 702026630612 702026630618 702026630620 702026630619 702026630617 702026630613 702026630616 702026630615 702026630614
768AL120ZS16 4697 3-3	21 702 SO0259037/ 768AL 14667 TL1 3-3 3	204225 2	25 1014008UXM49B FIDDLEHEAD IPA 6.2% 12OZ
			PO Number: SO0259037/14667 TL1
IST. WEIGHT IT NO. (BUBU TO CORR)	S CODE AND RELEASE PART NO.	QTY	NO. UNITS DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES. SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS
	S/O # 20148716	S/C	0103897
COLLECT	LN #: 0 PREPAIDICOLLI	12/02/2024 09:00:00	SHIPPED DATE 12/03/2024 09:51:18
E NO.	VEHICLE NO. 244733		
195 NO. 269 R (SCAC)	SHIPPEN'S NO. 7459069 CAMPIER (SCAC)	Zuckerman Honickman 31 Sage Court Shelburne, VT 05482	Ardagh Metal Packaging USA Corp. 2145 Cedar Street Fremont, OH 43420
7459069	7459	6110 TO	ship FROM
TO: CUSTOMER/CARRIER/PLANT		STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING FORM	Page 1 of 1 STRAIG